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Company Name Website
21st Century Oncology http://www.21stcenturyoncology.com/
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Bank of America/Merrill Lynch http://careers.bankofamerica.com/military/
Best Buy Mobile http://www.bestbuy-jobs.com/
CBRE http://www.cbre.com
City of Jacksonville http://www.coj.net/
City of Jacksonville Beach http://www.COJB.jobs
CNS Healthcare https://www.cnshealthcare.com
CSX Transportation http://www.csx.com/jobs
CVS Caremark http://jobs.cvscaremark.com
DAK Resources, Inc http://www.dakresources.com
Dr Pepper Snapple Group http://dpsg.com
First Command Financial Services http://financial-advisor-careers.com/
Florida Blue https://jobs.floridablue.com
Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection http://www.dep.state.fl.us/secretary/dist/default.htm
Florida Highway Patrol http://www.BeATrooper.com 
General Electric (GE) http://www.ge.com/careers/veterans/index.html
Hewlett-Packard Company http://www.hp.com/careers
Hyatt Regency Jacksonville Riverfront http://jacksonville.hyatt.com
JEA http://www.jea.com
Johnson & Johnson Visoin Care, Inc. http://www.jnj.com/
Kaman Aerosystems http://www.kaman.com/
Konecranes, Inc. http://www.konecranesusa.com
Landstar http://landstar.com
Medtronic - Surgical Technologies ENT http://jobs.medtronic.com
MS Plus http://www.247doctoroncall.com
Navy Exchange/Department of Defense https://www.navyexchange.jobs
Nestle Waters, NA http://careers.nestle-watersna.com/
Oasis Staffing http://www.oasisstaffing.com
PENHALL COMPANY http://www.penhall.com/
Portus http://www.portus-us.com
Prudential http://www.Prudential.com
Regions Bank http://www.regions.com
Ring Power Corporation http://www.ringpower.com
Sam's Club http://www.samsclub.com
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Shred-it Inc. http://shredit.com/Home.aspx
SkillStorm http://www.skillstorm.com
TD Bank, America's Most Convenient Bank http://www.TDBank.com
The Suddath Companies http://www.suddath.com/
Transportation Security Administration https://tsajobs.tsa.dhs.gov
U. S. Security Associates, Inc https://www.ussecurityassociates.com
U.S. Department of State http://www.careers.state.gov
UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/
University of Phoenix- Military Division http://www.phoenix.edu
VA Medical Center http://www.va.gov/
Verizon Communications http://verizon.com/militaryjobs
Volt Military Heroes Https:// www.voltmilitary.com
Wal-Mart http://wal-mart.com

SERVICE PROVIDERS SERVICE PROVIDERS
Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.va.gov
Georgia Serves http://www.GeorgiaBlueprint.org
Marine For Life http://www.marineforlife.org
MSEP Military Spouses Employment Partnership https://msepjobs.militaryonesource.mil/
WorkSource/Jaxport http://www.worksourcefl.com


